
Sudwiesen-Turnier-Tageswertung (13.05.16)
Rang Spieler/in Siege Netto

1. Musielak, Dieter 3 + 26

2. Maraun, Heinz 3 + 24

3. Taubel, Uwe 2 + 18

4. Mehlich, Bernd 2 + 16

5. Osterhus, Bernd 2 + 14

6. Meereis, Hubert 2 + 12

7. Mehlich, Susanne 2 + 8

8. Schumann, Wolfgang 2 + 6

9. Prätorius, Dirk 2 + 4

10. Seifert, Rainer 2 + 2

11. Ihsen-Lucas, Margit 2 + 1

12. Schöbel, Marlies 2 ± 0

13. Meinecke, Werner 2 - 2

14. Ihsen-Lucas, Gerd 1 + 1

15. Kind , Gerd 1 ± 0

16. Hasberg, Sven 1 - 6

17. Prätorius, Maria 1 - 8

18. Schirmacher, Ralf 1 - 9

19. Schmidt, Wilhelm 1 - 9

20. Taubel, Karin 1 - 14

21. Meinecke, Verena 1 - 16

22. Zickler, Michael 0 - 20

23. Sommerfeld, Birgit 0 - 23

24. Schöbel, Kurt 0 - 25



Sudwiesen-Turnier-Rangliste 2016

Platz Spieler/in Siege Punkte Starts
1. Musielak, Dieter 8 + 37 3

2. Mitschker, Lea 6 + 39 2

3. Schöbel, Marlies 6 + 27 3

4. Schirmacher, Ralf 6 + 15 3

5. Maraun, Heinz 5 + 36 2

6. Taubel, Uwe 5 + 31 2

7. Mehlich, Bernd 5 + 20 3

8. Kowald , Ede 5 + 17 2

9. Osterhus, Bernd 5 + 11 3

10. Schumann, Wolfgang 5 + 3 3

11. Ihsen-Lucas, Margit 5 - 11 3

12. Hasberg, Sven 4 + 24 2

13. Meereis, Hubert 4 + 19 2

14. Groß, Werner 4 + 10 2

15. Seifert, Rainer 4 + 10 2

16. Pluskota, Cedric 4 + 2 2

17. Prätorius, Maria 4 - 1 3

18. Taubel, Karin 4 - 23 3

19. Sommerfeld, Uwe 3 + 19 2

20. Schweiger, Ingrid 3 + 12 1

21. Kind , Gerd 3 + 5 2

22. Mehlich, Susanne 3 + 2 2

23. Ihsen-Lucas, Gerd 3 - 5 3

24. Haar , Gaby 3 - 8 2

25. Meinecke, Werner 3 - 10 2

26. Miede, Jutta 2 + 9 1

27. Barkowski, Detlef 2 + 6 1

28. Strüwing, Norbert 2 - 6 2

29. Grethe, Jochen 2 - 12 2

30. Schmidt, Wilhelm 2 - 14 2

31. Malecha, Hannelore 2 - 16 2

32. Meinecke, Verena 2 - 23 2

33. Sommerfeld, Birgit 2 - 37 3

34. Prätorius, Dirk 2 - 40 3

35. Schweiger, Henning 1 + 6 1

36. Windus, Gabriele 1 + 5 1

37. Riesch , Horst 1 + 2 1

38. Musielak, Christa 1 - 11 1

39. Jamrow, Inge 1 - 11 1

40. Prühs, Rainer 1 - 18 1

41. Zickler, Michael 1 - 25 2

42. König, Ernst-August 0 - 13 1

43. Schlaphoff, Jürgen 0 - 14 1

44. Gutekunst, Wolfgang 0 - 19 1

45. Groß, Dori 0 - 24 1

46. Schöbel, Kurt 0 - 25 1

Stand vom 13.05.
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